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APO Cover

APO Covers are designed for use as inspection windows in
highly corrosive environments where easy viewing and
access is essential.

FEATURES

Covers are maintenance free and corrosion resistant

Included thumb screw inserts allow quick window opening for access to interior component



SPECIFICATIONS

Material:
Color:
Color Code:

Finish:

Catalog Number

A1-COVERLG

A1-CTCOVER

A31-COVERLG

A31-CTCOVER

A41-COVERLG

A41-CTCOVER

A51-COVERLG

A51-CTCOVER

A71-COVERLG

A71-CTCOVER

A11-COVERLG

A11-CTCOVER

A12-COVERLG

A12-CTCOVER

A61-COVERLG

A61-CTCOVER

Fiberglass
Light Gray
RAL 7035
Smooth Matte

Article Number

A1-COVERLG

A1-CTCOVER

A31-COVERLG

A31-CTCOVER

A41-COVERLG

A41-CTCOVER

A51-COVERLG

A51-CTCOVER

A71-COVERLG

A71-CTCOVER

A11-COVERLG

A11-CTCOVER

A12-COVERLG

A12-CTCOVER

A61-COVERLG

A61-CTCOVER

Height

186mm

186mm

302mm

302mm

302mm

302mm

488mm

488mm

372mm

372mm

603mm

603mm

603mm

603mm

603mm

603mm

Table 1/1
Width

15Tmm

15Tmm

186mm

186mm

302mm

302mm

302mm

302mm

302mm

302mm

372mm

372mm

603mm

603mm

302mm

302mm

Depth

45mm

45mm

45mm

45mm

45mm

45mm

45mm

45mm

45mm

45mm

45mm

45mm

45mm

45mm

45mm

45mm

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/enca1-coverlg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/enca1-ctcover
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/enca31-coverlg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/enca31-ctcover
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/enca41-coverlg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/enca41-ctcover
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/enca51-coverlg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/enca51-ctcover
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/enca71-coverlg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/enca71-ctcover
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/enca11-coverlg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/enca11-ctcover
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/enca12-coverlg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/enca12-ctcover
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/enca61-coverlg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/enca61-ctcover
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number Article Number Height Width Depth Quick Ship

A81-COVERLG
A81-COVERLG 558mm 302mm 45mm No

A81-CTCOVER
A81-CTCOVER 558mm 302mm 45mm No

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/enca81-coverlg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/enca81-ctcover
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

