

APO Cover



APO Covers are designed for use as inspection windows in highly corrosive environments where easy viewing and access is essential.

FEATURES

Covers are maintenance free and corrosion resistant

Included thumb screw inserts allow quick window opening for access to interior component

SPECIFICATIONS

Material: Fiberglass Color: Light Gray **Color Code:** RAL 7035 Finish: Smooth Matte

Table 1/1								
Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Depth	Quick Ship			
A1-COVERLG	A1-COVERLG	186mm	151mm	45mm	No			
A1-CTCOVER	A1-CTCOVER	186mm	151mm	45mm	No			
A31-COVERLG	A31-COVERLG	302mm	186mm	45mm	No			
A31-CTCOVER	A31-CTCOVER	302mm	186mm	45mm	No			
A41-COVERLG	A41-COVERLG	302mm	302mm	45mm	No			
A41-CTCOVER	A41-CTCOVER	302mm	302mm	45mm	No			
A51-COVERLG	A51-COVERLG	488mm	302mm	45mm	No			
A51-CTCOVER	A51-CTCOVER	488mm	302mm	45mm	No			
A71-COVERLG	A71-COVERLG	372mm	302mm	45mm	No			
A71-CTCOVER	A71-CTCOVER	372mm	302mm	45mm	No			
A11-COVERLG	A11-COVERLG	603mm	372mm	45mm	No			
A11-CTCOVER	A11-CTCOVER	603mm	372mm	45mm	No			
A12-COVERLG	A12-COVERLG	603mm	603mm	45mm	No			
A12-CTCOVER	A12-CTCOVER	603mm	603mm	45mm	No			
A61-COVERLG	A61-COVERLG	603mm	302mm	45mm	No			
A61-CTCOVER	A61-CTCOVER	603mm	302mm	45mm	No			

Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Depth	Quick Ship
A81-COVERLG	A81-COVERLG	558mm	302mm	45mm	No
A81-CTCOVER	A81-CTCOVER	558mm	302mm	45mm	No

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE